Manufacturer Part Number
Manufacturer
Allelco Part Number
ECAD Model
Parts Description
Package
Data sheet
RoHs Status

Parts with Similar Specifications
IPD30N06S2-15 Datasheet PDF
Part Number Guide.pdf
Cover Tape Width Update 17/Jun/2015.pdf Cover Tape Width Cancellation 14/Jul/2015.pdf
IPD30N03S4L-14 MOS
Cypress Semiconductor
(Infineon Technologies)
IPD30N06S2L13ATMA4
Infineon Technologies
MOSFET N-CH 55V 30A TO252-31
IPD30N06
INFIN
IPD30N03S4L-14
Cypress Semiconductor
(Infineon Technologies)
IPD30N06S2L-13
Infineon Technologies
MOSFET N-CH 55V 30A TO252-3
IPD30N06S2-23
Cypress Semiconductor
(Infineon Technologies)
IPD30N03S2L-
10/2N03L10
Cypress Semiconductor
(Infineon Technologies)
IPD30N06S2-15 MOS
Cypress Semiconductor
(Infineon Technologies)
IPD30N03S2L-20 MOS
Cypress Semiconductor
(Infineon Technologies)
IPD30N06S2L-13 MOS
Cypress Semiconductor
(Infineon Technologies)
IPD30N03S4L14ATMA1
Infineon Technologies
MOSFET N-CH 30V 30A TO252-3
IPD30N06S2L-23
Infineon Technologies
IPD30N06 - 55V-60V N-CHANNEL
AUT
IPD30N06S2L23ATMA3
Infineon Technologies
MOSFET N-CH 55V 30A TO252-31
IPD30N03S4L-09
Cypress Semiconductor
(Infineon Technologies)
IPD30N03S2L-10
Cypress Semiconductor
(Infineon Technologies)
IPD30N06S3-24
Infineon Technologies
N-CHANNEL POWER MOSFET
IPD30N06S2-23 MOS
Cypress Semiconductor
(Infineon Technologies)
IPD30N03S2L-20
Cypress Semiconductor